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WEBINAR

Boosting Hydropower: Best Practices for Research

HYDRO4U, ALPHEUS AND HYPOS

DATE: May 14, 2025

TIME: 13:30-15:00 CET

CLICK HERE FOR REGISTER

AGENDA

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:55

13:55-14:10

14:10-14:25

14:25-14:40

14:40-15:00

Welcome and introduction to ETIP HYDROPOWER
Spealker: Anton Schleiss (ICOLD)

Overview about research and policy programs for hydropower
Speaker: Emanuele Quaranta (European Commission Joint Research Centre)

Hydropower For You - Sustainable small-scale hydropower in Central
Asia (HYDRO4U)

Speakers: Bertalan Alapfy (Technical University of Munich) and Daniel Hayes
(BOKU University)

Augmenting grid stability through Low-head Pumped Hydro Energy
Utilization & Storage (ALPHEUS)
Speaker: Miroslav Marence (IHE Delft)

HYdro-POwer-Suite (HYPOS)
Speaker: Karin Schenk (EOMAP)

Q&A Session with all the speakers
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